
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - LITES HEAT 1 WEST

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

SAM BOYD STADIUM - LAS VEGAS, NV

ROUND 1 OF 1 - MAY 2, 2009

Dave Coombs East-West Shootout

LAS VEGAS

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

19 J. Weimer  519.1281

1W R. Dungey  419.1382

39 T. Canard  319.1883

114 J. Brayton  519.6174

116 R. Morais  619.7775

63 C. Blose  419.9716

42 J. Moss  419.9857

36 K. Cunningham  420.0938

220 C. Seely  320.5359

87 P. Larsen  220.61110

350 B. Evans  520.80011

164 M. Hall  420.90412

55 R. Clark  621.01413

801 J. Alessi  221.35414

407 A. Chatfield  521.83315

85 S. Borkenhagen  521.83916

111 M. Sleeter  621.96917

144 A. Martin  322.02318

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

1W R. Dungey  320.2311

19 J. Weimer  620.3602

39 T. Canard  420.4013

42 J. Moss  220.5194

36 K. Cunningham  320.5285

116 R. Morais  220.6746

164 M. Hall  620.8297

63 C. Blose  220.9088

350 B. Evans  420.9269

87 P. Larsen  420.94410

85 S. Borkenhagen  321.03411

114 J. Brayton  521.05012

220 C. Seely  121.25913

55 R. Clark  221.45314

407 A. Chatfield  621.48615

144 A. Martin  421.52016

111 M. Sleeter  321.66817

801 J. Alessi  221.72418

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

1W R. Dungey  527.1001

39 T. Canard  327.1032

19 J. Weimer  527.4743

42 J. Moss  227.9594

116 R. Morais  528.0875

36 K. Cunningham  328.1026

350 B. Evans  428.1147

164 M. Hall  528.3868

114 J. Brayton  528.4249

85 S. Borkenhagen  428.54510

87 P. Larsen  328.57111

220 C. Seely  328.64812

55 R. Clark  528.82513

111 M. Sleeter  528.87214

63 C. Blose  228.91015

407 A. Chatfield  329.02816

801 J. Alessi  129.48717

144 A. Martin  529.67118
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